
SARCON® 

High Performance Gap Filler Pads

Typical Product Properties

Thermal Resistance

GAP FILLER TYPE
Compression Force

Recommended 
Operating Temp.

GAP FILLER TYPE

unit : K-cm2/W  (K-in2/W)

a) Hardness: The highest measured value of Shore OO and ASKER C. 
b) Thermal Conductivity : Measured by Guarded Heater method for reference.      See P.32
  : Measured by Hot Disk Test method according to ISO/CD 22007-2.      See P.31

* Some details of thickness.     See P.28
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7
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V-0

Test Properties Unit XR-e XR-mXR-j Test Method

XR-e XR-j XR-m

30X-He 50X-He 100X-e 200X-e 30X-Hj 50X-Hj 100X-j 200X-j 50X-m30X-m 100X-m 200X-m

XR-e XR-j XR-m
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 (0.42)

 2.35

 (0.36)
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25  

(5.66)

94  

(21.30)

239

(54.15)

402

(91.08)
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(138.88)
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(122.34)

93  

(21.07)

303

(68.65)
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(130.05)
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(198.47)
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(292.27)
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(218.63)

88  

(19.94)
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(59.59)
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(113.73)
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(179.89)

1114
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(141.38)

77  

(17.45)
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(45.31)
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(11.10)
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(67.29)
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827
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(248.99)

875

(198.24)

98  

(22.20)

329

(74.54)

653

(147.95)
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c) Test method: Fujipoly Test method, FTM-P3050 by TIM 1300 Tester which is ASTM D 5470 equivalent.      See P.32
d) Sustain: Sustain 50% at 1 minute later.
e) Measured by ASTM D575-91(2012) for reference.      See P.34  
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(9.29)

148

(33.53)
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